
$354,900

BILLINGS, MT, 59102
https://billingsrealtybrokers.com

BARNES SUBD 2ND FILING, S06, T01 S, R26 E, BLOCK 5, Lot 14 –
15, & N 8.08FT LT 16 This charming 5-bedroom (2 non-egress), 1-
bathroom home is brimming with potential, featuring a basement
with plumbing in place for an additional bathroom, ready for your
personal touch. The main level showcases beautifully refinished
hardwood floors, […]

• 5 beds
• 1.00 bath

• Single Family

• Residential

• Active

• 2248 sq ft



Basics
Category: Residential Type: Single Family

Status: Active Bedrooms: 5 beds

Bathrooms: 1.00 bath Half baths: 0 half baths

Area: 2248 sq ft Lot size: 9583 sq ft

Year built: 1954, Existing Zone: Mid-Century Neighborhood Residential

Baths Full: 1 County Or Parish: Yellowstone

DOM: 28

Building Details
Basement Finish: 75% Sq Ft Basement: 1124 sq ft

Color: Green Number of Levels: 1

Garage Description: Detached,Oversized,Shop Basement: Full Basement

Roof: Asphalt

Amenities & Features
Sewer: Public Cooling: Central

Style: Ranch Other Appliances: Dryer,Washer

Heating: Gas Forced Air,Other Features: W/D Hookups

Miscellaneous
Virtual Tour Link:
https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/bmt/349834

Possession: At
Completion

Showing Instructions: Call Agent,Text Agent,Vacant Subdivision: Barnes

Parcel Number: A02710 List Office Name:
Keller Williams
Yellowstone Properties

https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/bmt/349834


Nearby Schools
Junior High School: Will James High School: West

Elementary School: Burlington

Fees and Taxes
Tot Taxes: $3,254


